PD3081R PRESTI GE CADI LLAC
GJORD724 Phase- | n/ Phase- Qut

8/15/17 13:05: 52

Al Manf, All Stocking G oups

Changes to Status:

August 2017

April 2017 To July 2017
January 2017 To April 2017
Cctober 2016 To January 2017
July 2016 To Cctober 2016
April 2016 To July 2016
Apri| 2016 and O der

Inactive Parts to Phase-In
Parts to Phase- Qut

Parts Excluded From Phase-In
Non- St ocked Parts with On Hand
Super ceded Parts with On Hand
Active Parts with No Sales

Phase- I n

2498
119

Phase- Qut
108

298

279

218

180

168

2753



