

=====
All Manf, All Stocking Groups
=====

Changes to Status:				Phase-In	Phase-Out
August	2017			4	108
April	2017 To July	2017		50	298
January	2017 To April	2017		132	279
October	2016 To January	2017		81	218
July	2016 To October	2016		60	180
April	2016 To July	2016		58	168
April	2016 and Older			280	2753

Inactive Parts to Phase-In	
Parts to Phase-Out	
Parts Excluded From Phase-In	
Non-Stocked Parts with On Hand	2498
Superceded Parts with On Hand	119
Active Parts with No Sales	4